
Cleaning Services
Standard Cleaning

Can include:

•	 Bathroom Cleaning

•	 Carpet Vaccuming & Cleaning

•	 Bed-Making & Linen Changing

•	 Mopping & Disinfecting

•	 Dish-washing

•	 Garbage disposal

Per hour

AED

Add-ons
Balcony Cleaning

Bathroom Cleaning

Ironing and Folding

Kitchen Cleaning

Living Room Cleaning

Wardrobe Cleaning

Vacuuming and Mopping

Bedroom Cleaning

Fridge Inside-Out

AED

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Residential

(1 hour)

*Minimum booking of 2 hours

(Including equipment)

*All our cleaning services are inclusive of the necessary
equipment & supplies.



Deep Cleaning

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4 Bedroom

AED

340

420

500

650

820

Whether it’s a high pressure machine, steam, or specialized tools; our 
deep cleaning gets rid of all the visible and hidden build-up that general 
cleaning may always not.

Apartment

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4 Bedroom

5 Bedroom

6 Bedroom

7 Bedroom

8 Bedroom

AED

1000

1300

1640

1960

2600

2920

3280

Villa

Small

Medium

Large

AED

350

500

650

Kitchen

Small

Medium

Large

AED

150

 250

 300

Bathroom



Deep Cleaning

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4 Bedroom

AED

680

840

1000

1300

1640

We provide thorough move-in cleaning services that will leave
no corner of your home untouched.

Apartment

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4 Bedroom

5 Bedroom

6 Bedroom

7 Bedroom

8 Bedroom

AED

2000

2600

3280

3920

5200

5840

6560

Villa

Move-in



Small

Medium

Large

AED

200

300

400

Nursery

Small

Medium

Large

AED

150

200

250

Store / Outdoor Store

Small

Medium

Large

AED

250

400

500

Laundry Room

(1-2 Machines)

(3 Machines)

(4+ Machines)

This service includes: cleaning and sanitising the laundry room, 
cleaning and sanitising inside of all machines including the rubber 
bands, filters and detergent trays.

Small

Medium

Large

AED

150

200

250

Dog/Pet Kernel

Deep Cleaning

Pressure washing 250



Mattress Cleaning

Single 

Queen

King

Emperor/Super King

Baby

Pillow

AED

150

200

220

300

100

25(per pillow)

Includes dry vacuuming to remove debris and dirt, followed by a wet 
shampoo and vacuum to treat stains. Recommended at least once a year 
to stay safe from bed bugs and germs.

Carpet Cleaning

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

2XL

3XL

AED

150

200

250

300

450

500

Includes dry vacuuming, wet shampooing and vacuuming with specialized 
equipment and chemicals to remove stains and help restore your carpet 
to its original beauty.

(up to 5m2)

(5 - 8m2)

(8 - 12m2)

(12 - 16m2)

(Up to 25m2)

(Up to 50m2)

Furniture Cleaning
Includes dry vacuuming to remove debris and dirt. Followed by              
shampooing & vacuuming to treat tough stains. Recommended once 
every six months for regularly-used furniture.

Single sofa

2-seater sofa

3-seater sofa

4-seater sofa

5-seater sofa

Dining Chair

AED

65

120

160

250

300

35(min. spend AED 150)

Stain Removal (add-on) 100



Air Conditioner Cleaning
AED

Soft Cleaning 165
This includes cleaning the outside of the unit and a 
gently dust and brush of the inner grills.

Filter Cleaning - Split Unit 189
This includes cleaning of filters, vents and water 
trays

Duct Cleaning 249
This includes cleaning of the duct exterior,                                   
removing the vent cover, loosening the dust and the 
vacuuming the duct

Coil Cleaning 349
This includes removal of the coil, brushing the coils 
and fixing the fins and then washing it with high   
pressure hose.

Drain Unblocking 199
This includes unblocking of AC Condensate Drain 
line.

Premium Duct Deep Cleaning 750
This includes the cleaning and vacuuming of coils, 
ducts, vents and filters and water trays using 
international-grade specialist equipment . It also                  
removes any bacteria, dust, debris and mold. 
The unit is then sanitised to ensure that fresh air is 
circulated through-out your home. 

per unit

Curtain Cleaning

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

AED

100

150

200

250

Includes vacuuming to extract dust and dirt, followed by a wet vacuum 
in-situ that doesn’t require curtains to be removed; removing wet stains. 



Outdoow Window Cleaning

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

AED

150

250

350

450

Our professional window cleaning products, materials, and equipment
will leave your windows sparkling. 

Standard Single Window

Full Villa Window Clean

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

4 Bedroom

5 Bedroom

6 Bedroom

7 Bedroom

8 Bedroom

750

950

1150

1350

1550

1750

1950

AED



Our care,
your home.

Book your
service today.

+971 56 5205311

Call us

WhatsApp


