Residential Cleaning Services

Standard Cleaning (Including equipment)	AED
Per hour	50
*Minimum booking of 2 hours	
*All our cleaning services are inclusive of the necessary equipment & supplies.	
Can include:	
Bathroom Cleaning	
Carpet Vaccuming & Cleaning	
Bed-Making & Linen Changing	
Mopping & Disinfecting	
· Dish-washing	
• Garbage disposal	
Add-ons (1 hour)	AED
Balcony Cleaning	50
Bathroom Cleaning	50
Ironing and Folding	50
Kitchen Cleaning	50
Living Room Cleaning	50
Wardrobe Cleaning	50
Vacuuming and Mopping	50
Bedroom Cleaning	50
Fridge Inside-Out	50

Deep Cleaning

Whether it's a high pressure machine, steam, or specialized tools; our deep cleaning gets rid of all the visible and hidden build-up that general cleaning may always not.

Apartment	AED
Studio	340
1 Bedroom	420
2 Bedroom	500
3 Bedroom	650
4 Bedroom	820
Villa	AED
2 Bedroom	1000
3 Bedroom	1300
4 Bedroom	1640
5 Bedroom	1960
6 Bedroom	2600
7 Bedroom	2920
8 Bedroom	3280
Kitchen	AED
Small	350
Medium	500
Large	650
Bathroom	AED
Small	150
Medium	250
Large	300



Move-in Deep Cleaning

We provide thorough move-in cleaning services that will leave no corner of your home untouched.

Apartment	AED
Studio	680
1Bedroom	840
2 Bedroom	1000
3 Bedroom	1300
4 Bedroom	1640

Villa	AED
2 Bedroom	2000
3 Bedroom	2600
4 Bedroom	3280
5 Bedroom	3920
6 Bedroom	5200
7 Bedroom	5840
8 Bedroom	6560

Deep Cleaning

Nursery	AED
Small	200
Medium	300
Large	400

Laundry Room

This service includes: cleaning and sanitising the laundry room, cleaning and sanitising inside of all machines including the rubber bands, filters and detergent trays.

Small (1-2 Machines)	250
Medium (3 Machines)	400
Large (4+ Machines)	500

Store / Outdoor Store	AED
Small	150
Medium	200
Large	250

Dog/Pet Kernel	AED
Small	150
Medium	200
Large	250
Pressure washing	250



Mattress Cleaning

Includes dry vacuuming to remove debris and dirt, followed by a wet shampoo and vacuum to treat stains. Recommended at least once a year to stay safe from bed bugs and germs.

Single	150
Queen	200
King	220
Emperor/Super King	300
Baby	100
Pillow (per pillow)	25

Furniture Cleaning

Includes dry vacuuming to remove debris and dirt. Followed by shampooing & vacuuming to treat tough stains. Recommended once every six months for regularly-used furniture.

Single sofa	65
2-seater sofa	120
3-seater sofa	160
4-seater sofa	250
5-seater sofa	300
Dining Chair (min. spend AED 150)	35

Carpet Cleaning

Includes dry vacuuming, wet shampooing and vacuuming with specialized equipment and chemicals to remove stains and help restore your carpet to its original beauty.

	AED
Small (up to 5m ²)	150
Medium (5 - 8m²)	200
Large (8 - 12m ²)	250
Extra Large (12 - 16m ²)	300
2XL (Up to 25m ²)	450
3XL (Up to 50m ²)	500
Stain Removal (add-on)	100

Curtain Cleaning

Includes vacuuming to extract dust and dirt, followed by a wet vacuum in-situ that doesn't require curtains to be removed; removing wet stains.

	AED
Small	100
Medium	150
Large	200
X-Large	250

Air Conditioner Cleaning

AED per unit

Soft Cleaning

This includes cleaning the outside of the unit and a gently dust and brush of the inner grills.

Filter Cleaning - Split Unit

This includes cleaning of filters, vents and water trays

Duct Cleaning

249

349

199

750

165

189

This includes cleaning of the duct exterior, removing the vent cover, loosening the dust and the vacuuming the duct

Coil Cleaning

This includes removal of the coil, brushing the coils and fixing the fins and then washing it with high pressure hose.

Drain Unblocking

This includes unblocking of AC Condensate Drain line.

Premium Duct Deep Cleaning

This includes the cleaning and vacuuming of coils, ducts, vents and filters and water trays using international-grade specialist equipment. It also removes any bacteria, dust, debris and mold. The unit is then sanitised to ensure that fresh air is circulated through-out your home.

Outdoow Window Cleaning

Our professional window cleaning products, materials, and equipment will leave your windows sparkling.

Standard Single Window	
, in the second s	AED
Small	150
Medium	250
Large	350
X-Large	450

Full Villa Window Clean

	AED
2 Bedroom	750
3 Bedroom	950
4 Bedroom	1150
5 Bedroom	1350
6 Bedroom	1550
7 Bedroom	1750
8 Bedroom	1950

Our care, your home.

Book your service today.

+971 56 5205311

Call us

WhatsApp